Features
• Temperature Compensated Over 0°C to +85°C
• ±0.25% Linearity (MPX2200D)
• Easy-to-Use Chip Carrier Package Options
• Absolute, Differential, and Gauge Options
Applications
• Pump/Motor Control
• Robotics

For further information, contact your local STMicroelectronics sales office.
1 ORDERING INFORMATION
ORDERING INFORMATION
Device Name Package Options Case No.
# of Ports Pressure Type
Device Marking
None Single Dual Gauge Differential Absolute
Unibody Package (MPX2200 Series)
MPX2200A Tray 344 • • MPX2200A
MPX2200D Tray 344 • • MPX2200D
MPX2200DP Tray 344C • • MPX2200DP
MPX2200AP Tray 344B • • MPX2200AP
MPX2200GP Tray 344B • • MPX2200GP
MPX2200A, MPX2200D, MPX2200DP, MPX2200AP, MPX2200GP
ORDERING INFORMATION
DS15260 - Rev 1 page 2/13
2 Operating Characteristics